
HortiCron

Analysis (w/w) :

Total Nitrogen (N) -
Ammoniacal Nitrogen-
Ureic Nitrogen -
Methylene Urea Nitrogen -
Phosphorous Pentoxide (P2O5)-
Potassium Oxide (K2O)-
Magnesium Chelated by EDTA-
Copper Chelated by EDTA-
Iron Chelated by EDTA-
Manganese Chelated by EDTA-
Zinc Chelated by EDTA-

18.00%
0.60%
12.70%
4.70%
3.00%
6.00%
0.50%
0.06%
0.50%
0.02%
0.06%

Application Rates:
Use as per Hortifeeds Recommendations.
To be used only where there is a recognised need.
Do not exceed recommended application rates.

Hortifeeds
Park Farm, 

Park Farm Road, 
Kettlethorpe

Lincoln, 
LN1 2LD

Tel: 01522-704404
Fax: 01522-704748

Contains:
20 Litre

HFL258B
L1-CLP-07/02/2020

Safety Precautions:
Causes skin irritation.
Causes serious eye irritation.

Wash hands thoroughly after handling.
Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/
eye protection/face protection.
IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water/.
IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for 
several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if 
present and easy to do. Continue rinsing.
Specific treatment (see instructions on this label).
If skin irritation occurs: Get medical attention.

WARNING

Evergreen 18-3-6 + 0.5MgO + 0.5Fe
+ TE


