

HortiCron

Evergreen 18-3-6 + 0.5MgO + 0.5Fe + TE

Analysis (w/w):

Total Nitrogen (N) -	18.00%
Ammoniacal Nitrogen-	0.60%
Ureic Nitrogen -	12.70%
Methylene Urea Nitrogen -	4.70%
Phosphorous Pentoxide (P2O5)-	3.00%
Potassium Oxide (K2O)-	6.00%
Magnesium Chelated by EDTA-	0.50%
Copper Chelated by EDTA-	0.06%
Iron Chelated by EDTA-	0.50%
Manganese Chelated by EDTA-	0.02%
Zinc Chelated by FDTA-	0.06%

Hortifeeds Park Farm, Park Farm Road, Kettlethorpe Lincoln, LN1 2LD

Tel: 01522-704404 Fax: 01522-704748

Contains: **20 Litre**

Application Rates:

Use as per Hortifeeds Recommendations.

To be used only where there is a recognised need.

Do not exceed recommended application rates.

Safety Precautions:

Causes skin irritation.
Causes serious eye irritation.

Wash hands thoroughly after handling. Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/ eye protection/face protection. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water/. IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. Specific treatment (see instructions on this label). If skin irritation occurs: Get medical attention.



HFL258B L1-CLP-07/02/2020

WARNING